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DVV Clarifications 

 

Metrics Level Deviations 

4.4.1 Percentage expenditure incurred on maintenance of physical facilities 

and academic support facilities excluding salary component, during the last 

five years 
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SI. No. 

3 

Office of the Principal 

4 
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This is to certify that the amount of expenditure for physical and academic 

Support faciilies CxcBuding salary compoüent during last five years (iNR in lani 
from 2018-19 to 2022-23, has been mentioned below. 

Declaration 

Estd. 1984 

Year 

2018-2019 

2019-2020 

2020-2021 

2021-2022 

GosWain, 

2022-2023 

Website : ngndgccollege.edu.in 
e-mail- ngndgcc@gmail.com 

000 

NAAC Accreditated B* 

Date 

lakhs) 

Physical facilities & Academic 
support facilities Amount (INR in 

8.53646 

03672-255044 (O) 
8638027327 (M) 

35.6853I 

10.82038 

6.19444 

Values have been updated considering only the heads falling under the "maintenance of 

infrastructure (pBhvsical facilities and academic support facilities" 

6.38956 

Prineipal 

ahhs) 

Navaon G.N.DG Commerce CoBBege 

NagabtNBG NAGAON 
COMMERCE COLLEGE 

NAGAON :ASSAM 



4.4.1.1:This is to certify that the amount of evnanditnro for nhysical and academic support facilities excluding salary 
component during last five years (INR in lbkhe) from 2018-19 to 2022-23, has been mentioned below. 

Head of expenditure (for ex. Repair and Item of exneniiture (for ex. AMC for Lab equipment 
maintenance) 

Repair & maintenance 

Kepair & mainienance 

Repair & maintenance 

|Contingency expenses 

IMasazine expenses 

Rpaii & iiailiiciaiitt 

Maintenance 

Repair & maintenance 

Repair & maintenance 

|Contingency expenses 

viagaziic ChpcistS 

iäeai ví expenuiture (jur ex. Rpair anu iiem of expeniuure (iur ex. ANic iur iai cquipmenij 
maintenance) and computers, garden maintenance etc.) 

Maintenance 

Repair & maintenance 

Repair & maintenance 

Contingency cxpenscs 

Inspection & audit expenses 

and computers, garden maintenance etc.) 

Printing & stationery expenses (Computer & others) 

Labour charge 

Repairing 
Contingency 
College Magazine 

Total 

Computer & AssUceries 

2018-2019 

Laboratory Equipment 

ILabour charge 

Printing & stationery expenses (Computer & others) 

Contingency 

Head of expenditure (for ex. Repair and Item of expenditure (for ex. AMC for Lab equipment 

maintenance) and computers, garden maintenance etc.) 

Total 

Colkoge Magazinc 

2019-2020 

Labour charge 

Laboratory Equipment 

Contingency 

Printing & stationcery cxpenses (Computer & others) 

Total 

Ëstd.1984 

2020-2021 

|Inspection charge 

Co 
Priñcipal 

Nagaon GNDRINCpsce College 
NMagaaNASDG 

COMM�RCE COLLEGE 
NAGAON :ASSAM 

Amount 

(INR in Lakhs) 

179730.00 

479391001 

ÀMVUi 

33000.00 

I02000.00} 

59525.00 

853646.00 

(INR in Lakhs) 

i173385.30} 

1666000.00 

230087.00j 

159665.00 

306394.00 

Amount 

33000.00 

356853 1.00 

(INR in Lakhs) 

3825 12.00 

46295.00 

335510.00 

29500.00| 

1082038.00| 



Head of expenditure (for ex. Repair and Item of e expenditure (for ex. AMC for Latb equipment 

Repair & maintenance 

Maintenance 

maintenance) 

|Repair & maintenance 

IPangir Rantonance 

Repair & maintenance 

|Contingency expenses 

Municipal expenses 

Maintenance 

jRepar & mantenance 

maintenance) 

|Repair & maintenance 

Renair & maintenance 

|Repair & maintenance 

Conüngency expenses 

Maintenance 

Sports expenses 

V. 

Computer & Assoceries 

and computers, garden maintenance etc.) 

Laboratory Equipment 

Labour charge 

Plantation 

ng & stationery expenses (Computer & others) 

jContingency 
Municipal Tax 

2021-2022 

Total 

Compiter & ASSOceTies 

and computers, garden maintenance etc.) 

Laboratory Equipment 

Labour charge 

|Printing & stationery expenses (Computer & others) 

2022-2023 

Contingency 

GOsWa: 

|Repairing & Maintanance 

Sports goods 

std,1984 

0Renewal of Admission portal 

Values have been updated considering only the heads falling under the maintenance of 

infrastructure (physical facilities and academic support facilities)" 

Total! 

rinetar 13|923 

Nagaon GNDG Comierce College 
NGdNCRAtm NAGAOG GNDG 

COMMERCE COLLEGE 
NAGAON :ASSAM 

Amount 

(INR in Lakhs) 

2668.00 

90438.08 

117470,00 

20000.00 

301187.00} 

5707.00} 

619444.08| 

(INR in Lakhs) 

i9250.0) 

145948.00} 

223242.00| 

28800 0O 

78320.00 

ii7283.00) 

1111.00! 

25000.00 

638956.00| 


